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Siguldas Kompass 2025 - 12.kārta - Murjāņi
13.08.2025

Organizē: Toms un Vita Beinerti
Rezultāti: www.siguldastakas.lv
GPS: izskrien.siguldastakas.lv

Kartes autors: Ilgvars Caune
2022 | LOF Nr. 1438_2022

M 1:5'000
H 5m

SV12 2,4 km

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

59
53
54
55
46
58
56
57
47
49
50
51
138
100

120 m

12.k. Murjani-Loja Kompass 2025
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